Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 27th May, 2002
B. 26th May, 2001
. 26th May, 1999
. 28th May, 1996

1 When did African union come into existence?

Addis Ababa
Dodoma
Nairobi
Bloemfontein

2 Where is the seat of the African Union?

1971
1973
1972
1974

3 When did Pakistan withdrew from the SEATO?

DOow» DOWr OO

A. Providing collective defence and
enhancing economic co-operation in
south-East Asia

B. Making south east Asia a free
trade zone

C. Providing economic assistance to
fight against terrorism&nbsp;

. all of them

4 What was the main purpose of SEATO?

O

. 1973
. 1975
1977
1979

5 SEATO was dissolved in

. Baghdad&nbsp;
Sydney

Manila
Bangkok

6 SEATO's headquarter were in

USA
Russia

Egypt
. Syria&nbsp;

7 SEATO was founded by the Australia France, New
Zealand,Pakistan,Philippines, Thailand,Britain and

. Manila pact&nbsp;
. Baghdad Pact
Bangkok pact

. Tehran pact

8 SEATO was founded by the pact of:

1953
1954
. 1955
. 1957

9 SEATO was founded in

COw» UOWr 0DOWr UOWP» 0OmP

A. South-East Asia Telecom
Organization&nbsp;
B. South-East Asia Treaty

- Organization&nbsp;

10 What do initials SEATO stand for? C. South-East America Treaty

Organization&nbsp;
D. South-East Africa Treaty
Organization&nbsp;



