

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did African union come into existence?	A. 27th May, 2002 B. 26th May, 2001 C. 26th May, 1999 D. 28th May, 1996
2	Where is the seat of the African Union?	A. Addis Ababa B. Dodoma C. Nairobi D. Bloemfontein
3	When did Pakistan withdrew from the SEATO?	A. 1971 B. 1973 C. 1972 D. 1974
4	What was the main purpose of SEATO?	A. Providing collective defence and enhancing economic co-operation in south-East Asia B. Making south east Asia a free trade zone C. Providing economic assistance to fight against terrorism D. all of them
5	SEATO was dissolved in	A. 1973 B. 1975 C. 1977 D. 1979
6	SEATO's headquarter were in	A. Baghdad B. Sydney C. Manila D. Bangkok
7	SEATO was founded by the Australia France, New Zealand, Pakistan, Philippines, Thailand, Britain and	A. USA B. Russia C. Egypt D. Syria
8	SEATO was founded by the pact of:	A. Manila pact B. Baghdad Pact C. Bangkok pact D. Tehran pact
9	SEATO was founded in	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1957
10	What do initials SEATO stand for?	A. South-East Asia Telecom Organization B. South-East Asia Treaty Organization C. South-East America Treaty Organization D. South-East Africa Treaty Organization